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Spring Splash 2022 - 4/9/2022 to 4/10/2022

Results - Saturday Morning 13 & Over
 
#1  Girls 13-14 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 14Horne, Megan F1 5:31.86

35.96 40.67 40.2541.86

50.30 49.79 36.97 36.06

XCEL-SE 14Yon, Lizzie A2 5:32.05

34.13 40.56 43.8844.39

45.61 47.08 38.13 38.27

ENSW-SE 14Kolton, Shelby A3 5:49.34

36.34 42.25 44.3545.34

52.20 50.93 39.63 38.30

XCEL-SE 14White, Margaret V4 6:01.72

36.70 41.99 45.6145.63

52.27 55.87 42.26 41.39

LTSE-SE 13Burton, Harper J5 6:14.88

38.44 47.72 45.9147.31

55.63 55.57 42.71 41.59

 
#1  Women 15&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 18Caruso, Nicole E1 5:41.72

36.65 44.24 46.1145.62

47.18 46.71 37.98 37.23

ENSW-SE 15Burton, Grace A2 5:43.22

37.68 43.89 44.2845.65

48.39 47.68 38.43 37.22

LTSE-SE 16Fowler, Macon E3 6:19.28

40.27 49.20 46.6146.88

55.86 55.31 42.97 42.18

XCEL-SE 16Prieskorn, Ellie N4 7:03.29

50.62 1:01.21 51.1152.20

58.24 58.98 46.22 44.71

 
#1  Boys 13-14 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 14Neill, Chandler T1 5:09.51

30.68 38.14 40.2141.01

45.45 44.86 34.84 34.32

LTSE-SE 13Fu, Gavin2 5:17.09

34.07 39.67 40.2140.53

43.83 43.72 38.97 36.09

XCEL-SE 13Ibrahim, Zaki T3 5:44.68

36.11 42.05 43.0046.13

50.20 51.31 38.50 37.38

XCEL-SE 13Taylor, Zack J4 5:54.49

1:18.16

XCEL-SE 13Chavira, Gavin J5 5:55.26

38.13 44.34 46.5748.49

49.69 51.00 40.06 36.98

XCEL-SE 14Baurle, Everett J6 5:58.84

34.53 43.42 44.8146.07

53.26 55.44 41.31 40.00

XCEL-SE 14Hininger, Robert C--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

36.86 43.77 51.8851.84

54.88 57.72 46.30 43.14

 
#1  Men 15&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 18Mason, Jake M1 4:43.60

28.17 32.57 36.8536.54

42.21 43.74 32.48 31.04

ENSW-SE 16Hughes, Matthew A2 4:59.64

30.07 35.47 38.2639.88

43.38 43.86 35.09 33.63

ENSW-SE 16Songer, Corbin A3 5:12.75

31.64 36.81 42.7441.82

42.82 42.85 38.23 35.84

XCEL-SE 16Gallas, Wyatt B4 5:21.32

32.06 37.35 42.6243.06

48.58 47.75 36.44 33.46

XCEL-SE 16Liu, Joshua5 5:29.73

33.84 40.15 42.3742.75

46.57 48.68 37.75 37.62

XCEL-SE 15Ibrahim, Sammy T6 5:40.86

33.06 38.33 43.8045.57

50.17 50.58 40.95 38.40

XCEL-SE 16Camacho, Thomas O7 5:43.24

41.6243.29

52.12 54.11 37.28 35.90

MTSC-SE 18McGrew, Mikey D8 6:27.23

36.94 48.98 51.6251.48

48.88 53.45 48.55 47.33

 
#2  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 14Ferranti, Trevi M1 27.91

ENSW-SE 13Trailov, Emilia G2 29.02

ENSW-SE 14Wagers, Riley B3 29.95

ENSW-SE 14Mathews, Jenna C4 30.12

XCEL-SE 14Brindle, Lauren E*5 30.18

XCEL-SE 14Moody, Grace L*5 30.18

XCEL-SE 13Domitrovich, Avery J7 30.29

LTSE-SE 14Pruett, Mikayla J8 30.48

ENSW-SE 14Rauth, Margaret L9 30.53

ENSW-SE 14Henschel, Allison G10 30.66

ENSW-SE 13Rehse, Katelyn M11 30.93

XCEL-SE 14Schwab, Kamalei D12 31.06

MMST-SE 14Yates, Addison M13 31.10

LTSE-SE 14Cameron, Margot R14 31.15

ENSW-SE 13Satterfield, Anna K15 31.25

XCEL-SE 14Hetherington, Nora G16 31.33

ENSW-SE 13Back, Molli K17 31.35

ENSW-SE 13Darr, Emerson L18 31.49

ENSW-SE 13Large, Lacie G19 32.02

ENSW-SE 13Sloane, Aurelia R20 32.04

XCEL-SE 13Tanley, Lola A21 32.28

XCEL-SE 13Garcia, Lillie G22 32.75

XCEL-SE 14Rufener, Kayla R23 32.80

XCEL-SE 13Lilley, Hannah K24 33.00

MMST-SE 14Gilday, Abby L25 33.40

XCEL-SE 13Baenziger, Sophia K*26 33.41

MTSC-SE 13Mitchell, Kate J*26 33.41

ENSW-SE 13Rushing, Zoey M28 33.42

ENSW-SE 14Peterson, Perry M29 33.45

SEA-KY 14Terry, Kylie N30 34.45

MTSC-SE 13Hygrell, Emerson A31 34.58

XCEL-SE 14Gallas, Lila G32 34.82

XCEL-SE 13Rockholt, EmiRain C33 35.22

MTSC-SE 14McGrew, Liya L34 35.26

MTSC-SE 14Cornelius, Preslie A35 35.37

LTSE-SE 13Ferrari, Virgina36 35.41

MTSC-SE 13O'Brien, Morgan H37 35.61

ENSW-SE 13Summitt, Sophie M38 35.78

LTSE-SE 13Corley, Jillian D39 35.85

ENSW-SE 14Kintz, Claire B40 35.87

ENSW-SE 13Riley, Jane K41 36.01

ENSW-SE 14Hardy, Addie E42 36.19

XCEL-SE 13Lipa, Addie L43 36.50

SEA-KY 13Roberts, Ava M44 36.53

XCEL-SE 14Green, Saela C45 36.94

XCEL-SE 13Prieskorn, Avi S46 37.33

ENSW-SE 14Massey, Ava C47 37.41

ENSW-SE 13Long, Jessica A48 37.53

ENSW-SE 13Cintado-Scokin, Marina49 38.07

MTSC-SE 14Parker, Ellie G50 38.09

MTSC-SE 14Adams, Eleanor C51 40.45

XCEL-SE 13Paulson, Rivka Z52 40.68

MTSC-SE 13Preece, Leah C53 40.98

XCEL-SE 13Berg, Lauren A54 42.23

XCEL-SE 13Philbrick, Jane E55 42.51

XCEL-SE 13Mukherjee, Koena56 43.05

XCEL-SE 14Thomas, Victoria A57 49.76

XCEL-SE 14Harrelson, Bri M--- DQ

False start

 
#2  Women 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 15Robertson, Lilly N1 28.30

ENSW-SE 17Lynch, Parker E2 29.26

XCEL-SE 15White, Allyssa J3 29.75

MTSC-SE 17Ruiz, Iza*4 29.83

XCEL-SE 17Denny, Amanda M*4 29.83

ENSW-SE 15McWilliams, Lizzie H6 29.84

ENSW-SE 17Vaughn, Alexis S7 30.21

ENSW-SE 16Mason, Julia M8 30.39

XCEL-SE 15McDonough, Kacey C9 30.46

ENSW-SE 16Hunter, Lindy G10 30.48

XCEL-SE 16Bailey, Gracen E11 30.52

XCEL-SE 17Holloway, Annsley B12 30.63

XCEL-SE 16Cartailler, Lana13 30.71

XCEL-SE 17Cook, Abigail E14 30.75

XCEL-SE 18Wells, Alli L15 30.77

XCEL-SE 15DeMotte, Abby A16 31.07

ENSW-SE 15Smith, Annika R17 31.21

ENSW-SE 16Calvert, Madie M18 31.34

MMST-SE 18DeWolfe, Madeline L19 31.61

XCEL-SE 16Milani, Alexis B20 31.66

MMST-SE 17Norman-Young, Kennedy J*21 31.88

XCEL-SE 16Hidalgo, Yohana A*21 31.88

XCEL-SE 16Kauppila, Audrey E23 31.95

ENSW-SE 17Dragan, Anabelle M24 32.13
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Spring Splash 2022 - 4/9/2022 to 4/10/2022

Results - Saturday Morning 13 & Over
(#2  Women 15&O 50 Meter Free)

XCEL-SE 16Shand, Kelsey M25 32.24

MTSC-SE 18Jinks, Georgiakay G26 32.35

MTSC-SE 15Lounsbury, Polly A27 32.38

XCEL-SE 15Andrews, Kennedy E28 32.58

MTSC-SE 15Allen, Sophia B29 32.68

XCEL-SE 15Spirk, Kennedy T30 32.82

XCEL-SE 17Suarez Cueto, Helena*31 32.93

LTSE-SE 15Howard, Emery K*31 32.93

XCEL-SE 15Rivers, Sydney E33 32.97

ENSW-SE 15Feril, Amanda L34 33.04

ENSW-SE 17Rehse, Emma K35 33.28

MTSC-SE 16Hygrell, Izzy C36 33.33

ENSW-SE 15Large, Allie E37 33.37

XCEL-SE 16Aiello, Maggie M38 33.51

ENSW-SE 15Long, Hannah M39 34.86

ENSW-SE 16Ford, Majesty M40 35.32

ENSW-SE 15Barr, Winnie Kate K41 35.60

ENSW-SE 16Riley, Maggie K42 35.71

XCEL-SE 16Prieskorn, Ellie N43 37.00

ENSW-SE 15Fritts, Ella E44 37.42

MTSC-SE 15Patterson, Trinity B45 41.10

XCEL-SE 16Mathai, Sophie C46 45.69

 
#2  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 14Topping, Quincy J1 26.37

XCEL-SE 14Hession, Joshua S2 26.85

ENSW-SE 14Darr, Elliott B3 27.10

XCEL-SE 14Vaughan, Ryan W4 27.90

XCEL-SE 14Schaefer, Mason A5 27.94

XCEL-SE 14White, Alexander6 28.06

MMST-SE 14Seabolt, Gavin R7 28.80

ENSW-SE 13Aplin, Alex D8 28.89

SEA-KY 14Light, Bryce M9 29.13

XCEL-SE 14Conley, Cameron M10 29.33

MMST-SE 13Stowe, Jack J11 29.58

ENSW-SE 13Neff, Knox K12 29.67

ENSW-SE 13Reardon, Miller S13 29.76

XCEL-SE 14Issa, Michael J14 29.93

XCEL-SE 14Raymond, Luc A15 30.18

ENSW-SE 13Sexton, John-Roman R16 30.19

XCEL-SE 13Chavira, Gavin J17 30.40

MMST-SE 13Brown, Ryan M18 30.64

XCEL-SE 13Marciuc, Anthony M19 30.79

MTSC-SE 14Parker, Nate J20 30.82

ENSW-SE 14Ferrara, Nicholas C21 31.07

MTSC-SE 13Pulokas, Colton J22 31.62

XCEL-SE 14Hininger, Robert C23 32.06

XCEL-SE 14Kiper, Finn J24 32.39

SEA-KY 14Peacock, Cam W25 33.86

ENSW-SE 13Fasig, Sam J26 33.90

MTSC-SE 14Isabell, Ethan D27 33.95

XCEL-SE 13Anderson, Cole V28 34.16

XCEL-SE 13Guo, Justin Y29 34.32

ENSW-SE 13Rosenberg, David D30 34.81

MTSC-SE 13Gibson, Lynk D31 34.87

LTSE-SE 13Pellatiro, William D32 35.19

MTSC-SE 13Burrell, Jacob J33 36.69

ENSW-SE 13Perrine, Trevor J34 36.84

MMST-SE 14Skalicky, Alex J35 38.56

XCEL-SE 13Naylor, Josh D36 38.59

 
#2  Men 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 17Pilkinton, Oliver D1 24.77

ENSW-SE 18Henschel, Jonathan M2 24.86

LTSE-SE 17Pruett, Michael R3 25.81

XCEL-SE 17Richardson, Camden R*4 25.99

ENSW-SE 15Coyle, David G*4 25.99

ENSW-SE 16Attmore, Gray S6 26.04

ENSW-SE 16Thompson, Davis D7 26.51

MMST-SE 16Holt, Logan M8 26.75

ENSW-SE 16Dong, Todd N9 26.85

ENSW-SE 16Miller, Carter J10 27.01

XCEL-SE 17Richardson, Boden G11 27.10

XCEL-SE 17McDaniel, Michael E12 27.24

XCEL-SE 18DeMotte, Sam B13 27.25

XCEL-SE 17Hays, Troy M14 27.31

XCEL-SE 16Liu, Joshua15 27.41

XCEL-SE 16Camacho, Thomas O16 27.73

XCEL-SE 16Norwood, Austin J17 27.75

MTSC-SE 17Whitaker, Seth B18 27.94

XCEL-SE 16Rockholt, River J19 27.98

MTSC-SE 15Eckenroth, Caden M*20 28.01

XCEL-SE 15Amodio, Matthew G*20 28.01

XCEL-SE 15Cartailler, Neil H22 28.12

ENSW-SE 16Johnson, James S*23 28.26

MMST-SE 17Skalicky, T.J. J*23 28.26

MTSC-SE 16Huff, Jackson P25 28.60

XCEL-SE 15Lankford, Hunter T26 28.85

XCEL-SE 16Milani, Nicholas M27 28.86

MMST-SE 16Howlett, Matthew A28 28.92

XCEL-SE 17Button, Jack R*29 29.59

MTSC-SE 16Isabell, Caden L*29 29.59

XCEL-SE 17Ward, Ryan C31 29.76

XCEL-SE 17Ebrahim, Kerolos F32 29.90

XCEL-SE 17Reyes, Samuel R33 29.92

MTSC-SE 15Tarusov, Leo D34 30.01

XCEL-SE 17Carrico, Jonathan D35 30.04

LTSE-SE 16Bush, Benjamin B36 30.06

XCEL-SE 15Hayes, Evan W37 30.44

XCEL-SE 16Smith, Drew D38 30.61

XCEL-SE 15Turner, Mac M39 30.97

ENSW-SE 15Douglas, Brady E40 31.29

MTSC-SE 15Wilkins, Adam A41 31.80

MTSC-SE 15Janssen, Aidan M42 31.81

MMST-SE 16Teply, Saul J43 33.22

MTSC-SE 16Brown, Tyler B44 33.46

SEA-KY 15Wilt, David R45 35.18

LTSE-SE 15Rastogi, Abhi46 50.14

 
#3  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 13Carrico, Sarah B1 2:40.28

35.47 41.23 41.6341.95

ENSW-SE 13Trailov, Emilia G2 2:43.47

1:26.76

XCEL-SE 13Domitrovich, Avery J3 2:46.44

35.87 42.05 44.6243.90

XCEL-SE 14Reardon, Clare F4 2:46.97

36.62 40.20 46.1843.97

ENSW-SE 13Emch, Emma S5 2:51.77

37.60 42.73 45.2846.16

MMST-SE 13Howlett, Jaci L6 2:56.55

38.20 43.95 46.4447.96

XCEL-SE 14Schwab, Kamalei D7 3:17.38

39.77 51.26 53.0853.27

XCEL-SE 14White, Margaret V--- DQ

Alternating Kick

38.32 43.56 47.5546.48

 
#3  Women 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 17Denny, Amanda M1 2:48.69

34.53 44.08 44.8645.22

ENSW-SE 15McWilliams, Lizzie H2 2:59.38

37.28 45.14 49.0647.90

 
#3  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 14White, Alexander1 2:35.19

34.35 40.28 40.2340.33

SEA-KY 14Light, Bryce M2 3:03.53

36.59 45.12 49.9651.86

XCEL-SE 13Pacheco, Carlos Y--- DQ

One hand touch

35.35 42.19 50.20

XCEL-SE 14Hininger, Robert C--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

37.66 45.82 1:00.3052.60

 
#3  Men 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMST-SE 16Lee, Isaac B1 2:10.33

28.21 32.89 35.6433.59

ENSW-SE 16Oakes, Riley A2 2:21.28

30.75 35.62 37.9636.95

MTSC-SE 17Serbin, Carson P3 2:22.98

29.49 33.74 42.1637.59

XCEL-SE 16Gallas, Wyatt B4 2:35.91

33.91 39.72 40.6341.65

MTSC-SE 16Wait, Eli C5 2:54.49

33.73 40.93 52.8646.97

XCEL-SE 15Lankford, Hunter T6 3:02.52

36.82 46.08 47.6052.02

ENSW-SE 15McKinney, Cabot C--- DQ

False start

33.60 38.62 39.9539.92
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#4  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 14Wang, Jessica C1 1:22.67

39.05 43.62

ENSW-SE 14Henschel, Allison G2 1:24.34

40.73 43.61

XCEL-SE 14Reardon, Clare F3 1:26.13

40.78 45.35

XCEL-SE 14Brindle, Lauren E4 1:27.04

41.25 45.79

XCEL-SE 14Ferranti, Trevi M5 1:27.29

41.02 46.27

LTSE-SE 14Cameron, Margot R6 1:28.30

41.49 46.81

ENSW-SE 13Rushing, Zoey M7 1:29.19

42.45 46.74

ENSW-SE 14Massey, Elaina E8 1:30.29

42.71 47.58

XCEL-SE 14Gallas, Lila G9 1:30.98

42.21 48.77

ENSW-SE 13Back, Molli K10 1:32.13

43.11 49.02

ENSW-SE 13Sloane, Aurelia R11 1:33.26

44.54 48.72

XCEL-SE 13Baenziger, Sophia K12 1:35.85

45.17 50.68

MTSC-SE 13Mitchell, Kate J13 1:38.37

47.34 51.03

MMST-SE 14Lazalier, Elsie S14 1:39.06

47.16 51.90

ENSW-SE 14Peterson, Perry M15 1:39.18

46.65 52.53

LTSE-SE 13Ferrari, Virgina16 1:39.88

47.49 52.39

MTSC-SE 14Cornelius, Preslie A17 1:41.12

47.02 54.10

LTSE-SE 13Ehleben, Sadie R18 1:43.13

50.55 52.58

MTSC-SE 13O'Brien, Morgan H19 1:45.27

51.12 54.15

XCEL-SE 14Rufener, Kayla R20 1:45.47

50.16 55.31

XCEL-SE 14Hininger, Milly E21 1:46.84

50.70 56.14

MTSC-SE 13Blaylock, Emery O22 1:47.70

51.19 56.51

ENSW-SE 13Long, Jessica A23 1:51.29

52.79 58.50

XCEL-SE 14Green, Saela C24 1:52.37

54.21 58.16

ENSW-SE 14Kintz, Claire B25 1:53.52

52.34 1:01.18

SEA-KY 13Roberts, Ava M26 1:54.92

54.86 1:00.06

ENSW-SE 14Hardy, Addie E27 1:57.54

54.86 1:02.68

ENSW-SE 13Cintado-Scokin, Marina28 1:57.91

55.91 1:02.00

XCEL-SE 13Paulson, Rivka Z29 1:58.81

54.97 1:03.84

XCEL-SE 13Prieskorn, Avi S30 2:07.21

1:00.77 1:06.44

ENSW-SE 14Massey, Ava C31 2:08.27

58.35 1:09.92

XCEL-SE 13Mukherjee, Koena32 2:09.97

1:03.18 1:06.79

XCEL-SE 14Thomas, Victoria A33 2:12.78

1:02.42 1:10.36

MTSC-SE 13Preece, Leah C--- DQ

One hand touch

57.13 59.16

 
#4  Women 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 16Hunter, Lindy G1 1:18.55

38.04 40.51

ENSW-SE 15Brodoski, Bella S2 1:20.58

38.44 42.14

XCEL-SE 17Holloway, Annsley B3 1:20.99

38.02 42.97

ENSW-SE 17Vaughn, Alexis S4 1:24.45

39.85 44.60

ENSW-SE 15Burton, Grace A5 1:24.53

40.21 44.32

MTSC-SE 17Ruiz, Iza6 1:24.84

39.00 45.84

ENSW-SE 16Calvert, Madie M7 1:25.36

40.53 44.83

XCEL-SE 16Bailey, Gracen E8 1:26.12

40.70 45.42

ENSW-SE 15Smith, Annika R9 1:26.60

40.68 45.92

XCEL-SE 16Shand, Kelsey M10 1:27.27

39.74 47.53

XCEL-SE 17Suarez Cueto, Helena11 1:27.47

40.43 47.04

XCEL-SE 18Caruso, Nicole E12 1:28.07

41.73 46.34

XCEL-SE 17Cook, Abigail E13 1:29.97

42.30 47.67

ENSW-SE 16Mason, Julia M14 1:31.18

42.78 48.40

XCEL-SE 16Aiello, Maggie M15 1:31.19

43.73 47.46

XCEL-SE 15McDonough, Kacey C16 1:31.46

42.20 49.26

MMST-SE 18DeWolfe, Madeline L17 1:31.48

43.73 47.75

XCEL-SE 16Hidalgo, Yohana A18 1:33.33

45.40 47.93

LTSE-SE 16Fowler, Macon E19 1:34.15

46.59 47.56

ENSW-SE 15Feril, Amanda L20 1:34.83

45.75 49.08

MMST-SE 15Buchanan, Rosalea N21 1:37.14

46.03 51.11

MTSC-SE 18Jinks, Georgiakay G22 1:37.48

45.77 51.71

MTSC-SE 15Allen, Sophia B23 1:38.41

45.54 52.87

MTSC-SE 16Hygrell, Izzy C24 1:39.77

46.91 52.86

XCEL-SE 15Rivers, Sydney E25 1:40.07

46.69 53.38

ENSW-SE 15Long, Hannah M26 1:40.36

46.71 53.65

ENSW-SE 15Barr, Winnie Kate K27 1:44.60

48.95 55.65

XCEL-SE 16Prieskorn, Ellie N28 1:47.72

52.34 55.38

XCEL-SE 16Milani, Alexis B29 1:48.31

50.04 58.27

MTSC-SE 15Patterson, Trinity B30 1:51.10

51.05 1:00.05

ENSW-SE 15Fritts, Ella E31 1:57.99

56.90 1:01.09

ENSW-SE 16Ford, Majesty M32 2:03.64

57.99 1:05.65

XCEL-SE 16Mathai, Sophie C33 2:32.98

1:10.51 1:22.47

 
#4  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 14Lumsdaine, Nathan J1 1:13.53

34.48 39.05

ENSW-SE 14Topping, Quincy J2 1:15.11

35.42 39.69

LTSE-SE 13Fu, Gavin3 1:17.51

37.40 40.11

ENSW-SE 13Aplin, Alex D4 1:19.40

36.42 42.98

XCEL-SE 14Kiper, Finn J5 1:19.62

37.10 42.52

XCEL-SE 14Conley, Cameron M6 1:22.35

38.04 44.31

XCEL-SE 13Taylor, Zack J7 1:23.21

40.81 42.40

XCEL-SE 14White, Alexander8 1:23.56

39.41 44.15

XCEL-SE 14Vaughan, Ryan W9 1:26.91

40.78 46.13

XCEL-SE 14Issa, Michael J10 1:28.60

42.98 45.62

XCEL-SE 14Raymond, Luc A11 1:32.50

42.76 49.74

SEA-KY 14Peacock, Cam W12 1:32.74

43.72 49.02

MTSC-SE 14Parker, Nate J13 1:33.73

43.82 49.91

XCEL-SE 13Kindle, Nathan T14 1:37.20

46.86 50.34
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(#4  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast)

MTSC-SE 13Pulokas, Colton J15 1:38.34

45.86 52.48

MTSC-SE 13Gibson, Lynk D16 1:38.56

45.80 52.76

XCEL-SE 13Marciuc, Anthony M17 1:40.21

47.37 52.84

XCEL-SE 13Guo, Justin Y18 1:44.85

50.28 54.57

ENSW-SE 13Perrine, Trevor J19 1:45.06

50.17 54.89

ENSW-SE 13Fasig, Sam J20 1:45.92

50.41 55.51

XCEL-SE 13Mousourakis, John H21 1:48.55

50.19 58.36

ENSW-SE 13Rosenberg, David D22 1:50.82

52.52 58.30

LTSE-SE 13Pellatiro, William D23 2:05.60

1:00.45 1:05.15

 
#4  Men 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 16Attmore, Gray S1 1:09.56

32.88 36.68

MTSC-SE 17Orbke, Walker H2 1:10.60

32.81 37.79

ENSW-SE 16Songer, Corbin A3 1:11.11

34.52 36.59

ENSW-SE 16Miller, Carter J4 1:12.27

33.85 38.42

MTSC-SE 17Serbin, Carson P5 1:12.37

33.87 38.50

XCEL-SE 15Martin, Samuel J6 1:14.02

34.75 39.27

ENSW-SE 15Coyle, David G7 1:14.60

35.03 39.57

ENSW-SE 16Johnson, James S8 1:16.86

35.64 41.22

MTSC-SE 17Whitaker, Seth B9 1:19.33

36.99 42.34

XCEL-SE 16Liu, Joshua10 1:20.08

36.69 43.39

MTSC-SE 18McGrew, Mikey D11 1:20.59

37.13 43.46

ENSW-SE 16Dong, Todd N12 1:20.63

37.52 43.11

MTSC-SE 16Huff, Jackson P13 1:22.11

38.05 44.06

XCEL-SE 16Norwood, Austin J14 1:22.29

38.34 43.95

MTSC-SE 15Tarusov, Leo D15 1:23.43

39.22 44.21

XCEL-SE 17McDaniel, Michael E16 1:23.85

38.46 45.39

XCEL-SE 17Reyes, Samuel R17 1:24.98

39.40 45.58

XCEL-SE 17Ebrahim, Kerolos F18 1:26.43

40.89 45.54

XCEL-SE 17Button, Jack R19 1:26.46

41.78 44.68

MTSC-SE 16Brown, Tyler B20 1:30.18

42.52 47.66

XCEL-SE 16Milani, Nicholas M21 1:31.53

43.09 48.44

MMST-SE 16Teply, Saul J22 1:33.35

44.51 48.84

XCEL-SE 16Smith, Drew D23 1:34.72

44.68 50.04

MTSC-SE 15Janssen, Aidan M24 1:39.12

47.55 51.57

MTSC-SE 15Wilkins, Adam A25 1:39.39

46.11 53.28

SEA-KY 15Wilt, David R26 1:41.08

45.59 55.49

ENSW-SE 15Douglas, Brady E27 1:42.11

47.04 55.07

XCEL-SE 15Turner, Mac M--- DQ

Arms two strokes underwater

48.58 59.04

 
#5  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 14Wagers, Riley B1 2:18.98

32.86 35.04 35.3035.78

XCEL-SE 14Ferranti, Trevi M2 2:20.27

31.84 36.16 35.4036.87

ENSW-SE 14Henschel, Allison G3 2:20.55

32.38 35.33 35.8636.98

ENSW-SE 14Horne, Megan F4 2:21.46

32.85 36.05 35.7836.78

XCEL-SE 14Yon, Lizzie A5 2:23.22

33.63 36.92 35.3537.32

ENSW-SE 14Kolton, Shelby A6 2:24.48

33.57 37.01 36.1037.80

XCEL-SE 13Carrico, Sarah B7 2:24.59

34.35 37.15 35.7537.34

ENSW-SE 14Massey, Elaina E8 2:28.02

34.56 37.51 37.2238.73

LTSE-SE 14Pruett, Mikayla J9 2:28.44

34.95 38.18 37.6437.67

ENSW-SE 13Rehse, Katelyn M10 2:28.55

34.29 38.77 36.8638.63

ENSW-SE 13Emch, Emma S11 2:28.88

34.91 37.60 37.5438.83

XCEL-SE 14Moody, Grace L12 2:29.78

34.36 38.11 39.5737.74

ENSW-SE 13Trailov, Emilia G13 2:30.27

34.57 38.85 37.7139.14

ENSW-SE 14Rauth, Margaret L14 2:31.32

34.71 38.51 38.5539.55

MMST-SE 14Gilday, Abby L15 2:32.00

35.43 38.05 39.0939.43

ENSW-SE 14Mathews, Jenna C16 2:33.23

35.43 39.53 37.1341.14

XCEL-SE 14Reardon, Clare F17 2:33.35

34.61 38.66 40.6739.41

XCEL-SE 14Schwab, Kamalei D18 2:33.49

34.59 39.88 38.0540.97

XCEL-SE 13Garcia, Lillie G19 2:34.21

33.33 39.01 40.3941.48

ENSW-SE 13Sloane, Aurelia R20 2:38.97

36.20 40.96 40.1741.64

ENSW-SE 13Satterfield, Anna K21 2:39.85

36.12 40.94 41.0441.75

ENSW-SE 13Darr, Emerson L22 2:40.24

34.28 41.33 42.3442.29

XCEL-SE 14Rufener, Kayla R23 2:41.60

35.61 41.90 41.2042.89

ENSW-SE 13Large, Lacie G24 2:42.90

36.45 41.86 41.3543.24

XCEL-SE 14Harrelson, Bri M25 2:43.49

37.84 41.14 41.4843.03

XCEL-SE 14Gallas, Lila G26 2:44.39

37.47 41.45 42.3443.13

XCEL-SE 13Lilley, Hannah K27 2:48.29

35.09 40.22 47.5745.41

SEA-KY 14Terry, Kylie N28 2:53.36

37.79 43.78 44.3747.42

MTSC-SE 13Blaylock, Emery O29 2:54.26

39.33 44.13 44.2946.51

LTSE-SE 13Ehleben, Sadie R30 2:54.44

40.39 45.12 43.1545.78

LTSE-SE 13Corley, Jillian D31 2:56.32

39.48 45.83 43.7347.28

ENSW-SE 13Summitt, Sophie M32 3:00.46

37.96 45.78 48.0248.70

XCEL-SE 13Prieskorn, Avi S33 3:04.15

41.08 47.42 46.4249.23

MTSC-SE 14Parker, Ellie G34 3:04.37

42.99 48.37 44.9348.08

XCEL-SE 14Hininger, Milly E35 3:10.79

42.31 48.57 49.9150.00

 
#5  Women 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 15Robertson, Lilly N1 2:14.57

31.01 34.31 34.6334.62

ENSW-SE 17Lynch, Parker E2 2:21.81

32.63 37.20 36.1535.83

XCEL-SE 18Caruso, Nicole E3 2:24.69

33.12 37.40 36.6437.53

XCEL-SE 18Wells, Alli L4 2:26.45

34.18 37.87 36.6237.78

XCEL-SE 16Hidalgo, Yohana A5 2:28.51

33.96 37.84 38.4938.22

ENSW-SE 16Calvert, Madie M6 2:29.80

34.43 38.28 38.3938.70

ENSW-SE 17Vaughn, Alexis S7 2:30.01

34.73 38.61 37.7038.97

ENSW-SE 17Dragan, Anabelle M8 2:30.23

35.33 38.75 37.6638.49
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(#5  Women 15&O 200 Meter Free)

XCEL-SE 15Spirk, Kennedy T9 2:31.91

34.54 38.27 39.8439.26

XCEL-SE 16Cartailler, Lana10 2:32.00

35.94 38.27 38.6339.16

ENSW-SE 15Smith, Annika R11 2:34.13

35.24 38.93 39.2140.75

MTSC-SE 15Lounsbury, Polly A12 2:34.15

35.33 38.96 39.9239.94

XCEL-SE 16Kauppila, Audrey E13 2:35.24

36.06 39.13 40.0140.04

LTSE-SE 15Howard, Emery K14 2:35.79

36.25 39.38 40.1040.06

ENSW-SE 17Rehse, Emma K15 2:37.45

35.97 40.50 39.6141.37

XCEL-SE 15Andrews, Kennedy E16 2:38.92

35.13 39.97 41.7542.07

ENSW-SE 15Large, Allie E17 2:39.35

35.85 40.49 41.4841.53

MTSC-SE 18Jinks, Georgiakay G18 2:40.29

37.54 41.97 38.4742.31

XCEL-SE 16Shand, Kelsey M19 2:41.41

34.88 40.29 43.5242.72

XCEL-SE 16Aiello, Maggie M20 2:43.74

37.43 41.36 41.8543.10

MTSC-SE 15Allen, Sophia B21 2:47.29

37.75 42.70 42.0844.76

MTSC-SE 16Hygrell, Izzy C22 2:53.34

39.54 45.32 42.6845.80

 
#5  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 14Neill, Chandler T1 2:05.43

29.12 32.47 31.5532.29

XCEL-SE 14Hession, Joshua S2 2:06.66

29.68 31.58 33.2332.17

ENSW-SE 14Darr, Elliott B3 2:10.57

29.02 32.65 34.5734.33

XCEL-SE 14Schaefer, Mason A4 2:16.32

30.87 34.19 35.0836.18

XCEL-SE 14Baurle, Everett J5 2:20.68

31.45 34.95 37.4436.84

ENSW-SE 13Neff, Knox K6 2:25.25

34.05 38.07 35.6537.48

SEA-KY 14Light, Bryce M7 2:26.73

31.75 38.67 37.1639.15

MMST-SE 14Seabolt, Gavin R8 2:27.53

35.62 38.76 35.0438.11

ENSW-SE 13Reardon, Miller S9 2:29.56

34.18 38.45 37.4939.44

ENSW-SE 13Sexton, John-Roman R10 2:36.65

35.37 40.77 38.9441.57

XCEL-SE 13Marciuc, Anthony M11 2:41.87

35.69 40.18 43.1442.86

XCEL-SE 13Kindle, Nathan T12 2:45.24

36.94 42.26 41.9844.06

ENSW-SE 14Ferrara, Nicholas C13 2:48.26

34.42 42.14 45.9045.80

XCEL-SE 13Anderson, Cole V14 2:51.79

39.47 44.81 41.2446.27

ENSW-SE 13Perrine, Trevor J15 2:54.14

40.21 45.13 44.0444.76

ENSW-SE 13Rosenberg, David D16 2:57.59

38.07 44.51 47.0447.97

XCEL-SE 13Guo, Justin Y17 3:00.76

37.75 45.46 46.8750.68

ENSW-SE 13Fasig, Sam J18 3:01.87

38.46 48.08 45.7449.59

XCEL-SE 13Mousourakis, John H19 3:04.48

39.31 46.68 48.6149.88

XCEL-SE 13George, Nicholas E20 3:17.71

42.00 50.22 51.7253.77

MTSC-SE 14Parker, Nate J--- DQ

False start

34.76 40.71 44.3843.18

 
#5  Men 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 18Mason, Jake M1 1:58.16

27.06 29.45 30.7930.86

ENSW-SE 16Hughes, Matthew A2 2:03.22

28.71 31.99 30.8331.69

ENSW-SE 18Henschel, Jonathan M3 2:05.00

28.80 31.73 31.3733.10

ENSW-SE 16Attmore, Gray S4 2:07.04

30.03 32.77 31.8232.42

XCEL-SE 15Amodio, Matthew G5 2:07.55

29.72 32.55 31.8533.43

ENSW-SE 16Oakes, Riley A6 2:07.97

29.92 32.68 32.3033.07

ENSW-SE 17Pilkinton, Oliver D7 2:08.99

28.17 32.70 34.5233.60

LTSE-SE 17Pruett, Michael R8 2:09.47

29.39 32.80 33.3133.97

MTSC-SE 17Whitaker, Seth B9 2:10.53

29.55 33.33 33.6234.03

MMST-SE 16Holt, Logan M10 2:10.59

29.53 33.49 32.7834.79

XCEL-SE 15Cartailler, Neil H11 2:10.97

30.87 33.15 33.3833.57

ENSW-SE 16Miller, Carter J12 2:11.50

29.63 33.99 33.3034.58

ENSW-SE 16Thompson, Davis D13 2:11.59

29.61 33.62 33.4534.91

ENSW-SE 15McKinney, Cabot C14 2:11.65

30.43 33.75 33.0234.45

MMST-SE 17Skalicky, T.J. J15 2:11.75

29.99 32.67 34.8834.21

XCEL-SE 18DeMotte, Sam B16 2:12.17

30.33 33.21 34.6134.02

ENSW-SE 16Dong, Todd N17 2:13.97

31.46 34.21 34.1934.11

ENSW-SE 16Songer, Corbin A18 2:14.29

30.33 34.65 33.4735.84

XCEL-SE 16Rockholt, River J19 2:16.12

30.98 33.89 35.2935.96

MTSC-SE 15Eckenroth, Caden M20 2:16.77

31.36 35.07 34.2236.12

MMST-SE 16Howlett, Matthew A21 2:19.14

33.19 36.61 33.6735.67

MTSC-SE 16Wait, Eli C22 2:19.84

30.51 36.53 35.2737.53

MTSC-SE 16Isabell, Caden L23 2:21.48

30.91 35.28 37.2838.01

XCEL-SE 17Carrico, Jonathan D24 2:22.36

32.78 35.97 36.5837.03

ENSW-SE 16Johnson, James S25 2:22.38

31.98 36.41 36.5637.43

XCEL-SE 17Hays, Troy M26 2:24.47

32.29 36.92 37.8837.38

XCEL-SE 17Ward, Ryan C27 2:25.55

33.46 36.84 37.3437.91

XCEL-SE 17Button, Jack R28 2:32.86

34.51 39.56 38.7940.00

XCEL-SE 17Ebrahim, Kerolos F29 2:35.26

33.83 39.03 41.3841.02

MTSC-SE 15Wilkins, Adam A30 2:36.89

34.46 41.09 38.5242.82

SEA-KY 15Wilt, David R31 2:52.12

39.39 43.22 42.2647.25

 
#6  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 14Horne, Megan F1 1:15.39

37.27 38.12

XCEL-SE 14Moody, Grace L2 1:15.64

36.14 39.50

XCEL-SE 13Domitrovich, Avery J3 1:16.48

38.14 38.34

XCEL-SE 14Brindle, Lauren E4 1:16.55

37.85 38.70

ENSW-SE 14Kolton, Shelby A5 1:16.90

37.23 39.67

LTSE-SE 14Pruett, Mikayla J6 1:17.16

38.15 39.01

ENSW-SE 14Wagers, Riley B7 1:17.36

38.04 39.32

XCEL-SE 13Garcia, Lillie G8 1:18.50

37.83 40.67

ENSW-SE 13Back, Molli K9 1:19.00

39.05 39.95

ENSW-SE 13Rehse, Katelyn M10 1:19.13

39.18 39.95

XCEL-SE 13Tanley, Lola A11 1:19.91

39.01 40.90

LTSE-SE 13Burton, Harper J12 1:20.98

39.26 41.72

LTSE-SE 14Cameron, Margot R13 1:21.66

40.01 41.65

ENSW-SE 13Darr, Emerson L14 1:22.06

39.67 42.39
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Results - Saturday Morning 13 & Over
(#6  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back)

ENSW-SE 13Satterfield, Anna K15 1:22.94

40.40 42.54

ENSW-SE 14Mathews, Jenna C16 1:23.05

40.69 42.36

MMST-SE 13Howlett, Jaci L17 1:23.87

41.30 42.57

ENSW-SE 14Rauth, Margaret L18 1:25.04

41.93 43.11

ENSW-SE 13Rushing, Zoey M19 1:25.46

41.47 43.99

SEA-KY 14Terry, Kylie N20 1:25.81

41.81 44.00

ENSW-SE 13Riley, Jane K21 1:26.13

42.22 43.91

ENSW-SE 13Large, Lacie G22 1:27.26

42.77 44.49

XCEL-SE 13Rockholt, EmiRain C23 1:28.18

42.19 45.99

XCEL-SE 13Lilley, Hannah K*24 1:28.33

42.55 45.78

LTSE-SE 13Ferrari, Virgina*24 1:28.33

43.41 44.92

MTSC-SE 13O'Brien, Morgan H26 1:30.57

43.43 47.14

XCEL-SE 13Baenziger, Sophia K27 1:30.69

44.28 46.41

ENSW-SE 14Peterson, Perry M28 1:30.72

41.89 48.83

MTSC-SE 13Hygrell, Emerson A29 1:31.05

44.16 46.89

XCEL-SE 13Lipa, Addie L30 1:31.65

44.57 47.08

ENSW-SE 14Kintz, Claire B31 1:31.97

43.98 47.99

ENSW-SE 13Long, Jessica A32 1:32.61

ENSW-SE 14Hardy, Addie E33 1:33.94

43.99 49.95

XCEL-SE 14Harrelson, Bri M34 1:34.76

46.16 48.60

ENSW-SE 14Massey, Ava C35 1:34.86

46.87 47.99

SEA-KY 13Roberts, Ava M36 1:35.67

46.31 49.36

LTSE-SE 13Corley, Jillian D37 1:35.84

ENSW-SE 13Summitt, Sophie M38 1:37.22

46.97 50.25

ENSW-SE 13Cintado-Scokin, Marina39 1:43.30

49.91 53.39

XCEL-SE 13Mukherjee, Koena40 1:43.34

XCEL-SE 14Green, Saela C41 1:44.64

51.33 53.31

XCEL-SE 13Philbrick, Jane E42 1:50.04

51.34 58.70

XCEL-SE 13Berg, Lauren A43 1:53.75

XCEL-SE 13Paulson, Rivka Z44 1:54.26

55.16 59.10

MTSC-SE 14Parker, Ellie G45 1:54.51

56.19 58.32

MTSC-SE 13Preece, Leah C--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

MTSC-SE 14Adams, Eleanor C--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

49.61 50.98

XCEL-SE 14Thomas, Victoria A--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

1:02.98

 
#6  Women 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 17Holloway, Annsley B1 1:11.14

34.39 36.75

ENSW-SE 17Lynch, Parker E2 1:12.88

35.22 37.66

XCEL-SE 16Bailey, Gracen E3 1:12.91

35.50 37.41

MTSC-SE 17Ruiz, Iza4 1:14.53

36.27 38.26

ENSW-SE 15Brodoski, Bella S5 1:14.71

36.49 38.22

XCEL-SE 17Denny, Amanda M6 1:15.61

36.63 38.98

XCEL-SE 18Wells, Alli L7 1:15.72

36.68 39.04

ENSW-SE 15Burton, Grace A8 1:16.28

36.63 39.65

ENSW-SE 16Mason, Julia M*9 1:16.43

36.61 39.82

ENSW-SE 15McWilliams, Lizzie H*9 1:16.43

37.38 39.05

ENSW-SE 17Dragan, Anabelle M11 1:16.55

37.36 39.19

ENSW-SE 16Hunter, Lindy G12 1:16.92

38.60 38.32

XCEL-SE 15DeMotte, Abby A13 1:17.19

36.87 40.32

ENSW-SE 15Feril, Amanda L14 1:17.52

37.65 39.87

ENSW-SE 15Large, Allie E15 1:19.16

38.97 40.19

LTSE-SE 16Fowler, Macon E16 1:19.21

38.28 40.93

XCEL-SE 16Cartailler, Lana17 1:20.39

39.07 41.32

XCEL-SE 16Kauppila, Audrey E18 1:22.46

39.62 42.84

XCEL-SE 16Milani, Alexis B19 1:22.48

41.28 41.20

MTSC-SE 15Lounsbury, Polly A20 1:22.84

40.85 41.99

ENSW-SE 17Rehse, Emma K21 1:24.53

41.26 43.27

XCEL-SE 15Rivers, Sydney E22 1:24.64

41.29 43.35

ENSW-SE 16Riley, Maggie K23 1:28.57

42.62 45.95

XCEL-SE 15Andrews, Kennedy E24 1:30.06

44.10 45.96

ENSW-SE 16Ford, Majesty M25 1:33.30

ENSW-SE 15Fritts, Ella E26 1:43.29

50.62 52.67

ENSW-SE 15Barr, Winnie Kate K27 1:48.57

50.52 58.05

MTSC-SE 15Patterson, Trinity B28 1:57.57

 
#6  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 14Darr, Elliott B1 1:04.18

31.32 32.86

XCEL-SE 14Hession, Joshua S2 1:08.11

33.49 34.62

ENSW-SE 14Topping, Quincy J3 1:09.06

33.26 35.80

XCEL-SE 14Vaughan, Ryan W4 1:09.27

33.26 36.01

XCEL-SE 14Schaefer, Mason A5 1:13.53

35.74 37.79

ENSW-SE 13Aplin, Alex D6 1:15.60

36.50 39.10

ENSW-SE 13Reardon, Miller S7 1:17.18

37.48 39.70

ENSW-SE 13Neff, Knox K8 1:17.65

38.59 39.06

XCEL-SE 13Chavira, Gavin J9 1:18.79

38.33 40.46

XCEL-SE 13Taylor, Zack J10 1:20.39

40.49 39.90

ENSW-SE 13Sexton, John-Roman R11 1:20.71

41.12 39.59

XCEL-SE 14Conley, Cameron M12 1:22.64

39.94 42.70

XCEL-SE 14Kiper, Finn J13 1:23.02

41.46 41.56

XCEL-SE 14Issa, Michael J14 1:23.36

40.08 43.28

XCEL-SE 14Raymond, Luc A15 1:24.12

MTSC-SE 14Isabell, Ethan D16 1:25.25

XCEL-SE 13Kindle, Nathan T17 1:26.46

42.70 43.76

MTSC-SE 13Pulokas, Colton J18 1:27.37

42.02 45.35

ENSW-SE 14Ferrara, Nicholas C19 1:27.81

40.88 46.93

XCEL-SE 13Anderson, Cole V20 1:32.69

44.49 48.20

XCEL-SE 13Mousourakis, John H21 1:33.96

XCEL-SE 13George, Nicholas E22 1:38.99

LTSE-SE 13Pellatiro, William D23 1:42.49

MMST-SE 14Skalicky, Alex J--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast



The Ensworth Natatorium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:01 PM  4/10/2022  Page 7

Spring Splash 2022 - 4/9/2022 to 4/10/2022

Results - Saturday Morning 13 & Over
 
#6  Men 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 18Mason, Jake M1 1:00.57

29.23 31.34

MTSC-SE 17Orbke, Walker H2 1:01.75

29.79 31.96

XCEL-SE 17Richardson, Camden R3 1:03.77

30.81 32.96

ENSW-SE 15Coyle, David G4 1:05.28

31.61 33.67

ENSW-SE 18Henschel, Jonathan M5 1:05.68

32.51 33.17

LTSE-SE 17Pruett, Michael R6 1:06.65

32.84 33.81

XCEL-SE 16Camacho, Thomas O7 1:07.31

32.21 35.10

ENSW-SE 16Thompson, Davis D8 1:07.44

32.62 34.82

XCEL-SE 15Cartailler, Neil H9 1:08.06

33.82 34.24

XCEL-SE 17McDaniel, Michael E10 1:08.48

33.40 35.08

XCEL-SE 17Richardson, Boden G11 1:09.20

32.82 36.38

XCEL-SE 15Martin, Samuel J12 1:12.15

35.33 36.82

XCEL-SE 16Milani, Nicholas M13 1:12.61

35.78 36.83

XCEL-SE 15Turner, Mac M14 1:18.05

39.34 38.71

XCEL-SE 15Lankford, Hunter T15 1:18.32

37.20 41.12

LTSE-SE 16Bush, Benjamin B16 1:18.34

38.69 39.65

XCEL-SE 16Smith, Drew D17 1:20.40

38.92 41.48

MTSC-SE 18Feliciano, Chris A18 1:21.98

39.74 42.24

MTSC-SE 15Janssen, Aidan M19 1:34.08

 
#7  Girls 13-14 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 14Massey, Elaina E1 10:24.51

34.66 38.10

31.38 48.19 28.36 51.30

31.09 46.96 36.66 39.59

XCEL-SE 13Carrico, Sarah B2 10:24.98

35.49 39.28 39.6539.02

39.26 40.13 39.72 40.01

38.33 41.39 39.06 39.41

38.85 39.20 38.67 37.51

XCEL-SE 14White, Margaret V3 10:27.56

34.55 38.41 40.0938.84

39.54 40.44 39.95 40.31

39.33 39.49 39.12 39.82

38.99 39.88 32.74 46.06

MMST-SE 14Yates, Addison M4 10:37.78

35.00 39.30 40.4139.42

40.56 40.60 40.36 40.72

40.26 40.63 40.30 40.51

40.71 40.69 40.73 37.58

ENSW-SE 13Emch, Emma S5 10:44.66

36.74 40.34 40.7541.16

40.59 40.38 41.16 40.19

34.82 46.48 34.95 46.04

35.11 46.91 32.88 46.16

MMST-SE 14Lazalier, Elsie S6 11:01.22

36.86 40.82 42.1541.33

42.55 41.18 42.24 42.48

42.25 41.82 42.32 42.44

42.41 41.56 40.83 37.98

XCEL-SE 14Hetherington, Nora G7 11:20.59

37.67 42.70 34.06

2:11.26 43.08 42.88

43.45 43.06 43.30 43.07

43.14 42.26 42.61 38.67

LTSE-SE 13Burton, Harper J8 11:38.85

38.13 41.97 43.3243.99

42.96 43.14 43.78 44.63

45.27 45.67 46.82 43.76

46.04 45.05 44.89 39.43

 
#7  Women 15&O 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 16Netolicky, Caroline E1 9:39.84

31.79 35.49 36.4635.79

36.28 36.95 36.83 37.20

36.61 37.41 37.10 36.99

32.53 41.35 32.10 38.96

XCEL-SE 17Summar, Zoe K2 10:00.78

33.08 36.51 37.3737.58

37.84 38.08 38.55 38.46

38.01 38.23 38.32 38.11

38.09 37.81 37.78 36.96

ENSW-SE 15Robertson, Lilly N3 10:03.44

32.99 37.47 38.3938.06

38.01 38.99 38.30 38.83

38.44 38.54 37.43 38.53

37.79 38.25 37.41 36.01

MMST-SE 15Buchanan, Rosalea N4 10:28.11

35.48 38.34 39.5938.84

40.37 39.52 39.42 39.70

39.94 39.83 40.49 40.32

40.39 39.85 39.62 36.41

ENSW-SE 15Brodoski, Bella S5 10:28.73

35.47 38.98 39.7239.51

39.70 40.39 39.39 39.62

39.49 40.18 39.57 40.13

39.66 39.47 39.09 38.36

XCEL-SE 15White, Allyssa J6 10:36.26

35.95 40.97 41.2940.95

40.82 40.66 37.79 41.83

40.05 40.07 40.17 40.23

40.36 39.98 39.92 35.22

XCEL-SE 17Cook, Abigail E7 10:39.90

35.24 39.76 39.8640.26

40.45 39.29 39.76 40.60

40.60 41.07 40.64 41.17

40.96 41.10 33.99 45.15

XCEL-SE 15McDonough, Kacey C8 10:48.37

35.67 39.00 40.5039.86

40.31 41.69 41.45 40.84

41.63 40.00 41.48 42.38

41.60 40.68 42.33 38.95

 
#7  Boys 13-14 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 14Lumsdaine, Nathan J1 9:45.74

31.88 36.48 37.7837.53

36.98 37.52 36.77 37.09

37.21 37.33 37.48 37.33

36.66 36.89 32.51 38.30

MMST-SE 13Brown, Ryan M2 10:03.75

32.72 36.32 38.0037.78

38.38 38.75 38.42 38.64

38.48 39.08 38.69 38.42

37.93 38.77 37.53 35.84

XCEL-SE 13Ibrahim, Zaki T3 10:09.83

33.17 37.12 38.7438.55

39.00 39.14 38.25 39.46

37.37 41.16 36.57 42.84

36.14 40.08 32.47 39.77

MMST-SE 13Stowe, Jack J4 10:10.07

32.90 38.01 39.2538.52

39.01 39.56 37.13 39.32

39.13 39.81 39.63 39.59

37.87 38.41 37.89 34.04

SEA-KY 14Peacock, Cam W5 11:32.58

35.86 39.25 42.3241.88

43.55 43.86 44.22 44.96

45.82 45.17 45.30 44.35

43.84 45.16 29.81 57.23

 
#7  Men 15&O 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMST-SE 16Lee, Isaac B1 8:30.13

29.32 30.91 31.8331.35

31.85 32.32 32.05 32.31

32.34 32.37 32.28 32.07

33.05 31.92 32.48 31.68

ENSW-SE 16Hughes, Matthew A2 8:58.25

30.55 33.30 33.4633.85

33.70 34.09 29.22 38.48

33.60 33.92 34.24 34.22

34.12 34.31 34.09 33.10

XCEL-SE 15Amodio, Matthew G3 9:13.02

31.23 34.17 34.5634.46

34.96 34.64 35.40 34.80

35.41 34.78 35.34 34.55

35.38 35.02 35.44 32.88
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Results - Saturday Morning 13 & Over
(#7  Men 15&O 800 Meter Free)

XCEL-SE 16Gallas, Wyatt B4 9:34.10

32.69 35.50 36.0736.03

36.65 36.19 36.48 36.43

35.88 36.60 36.02 36.40

36.30 36.56 35.76 34.54

ENSW-SE 15McKinney, Cabot C5 9:38.79

32.17 35.32 36.1336.21

36.55 36.44 36.36 36.53

36.34 36.66 37.02 37.05

37.21 37.17 31.94 39.69

ENSW-SE 16Oakes, Riley A6 9:53.60

32.00 35.78 37.1236.29

37.47 37.70 37.60 37.81

37.56 38.24 37.64 38.03

37.53 38.00 37.53 37.30

XCEL-SE 18DeMotte, Sam B7 10:04.45

32.59 35.30 38.0838.06

38.70 38.66 38.95 38.44

39.29 38.83

1:14.55

XCEL-SE 17Carrico, Jonathan D8 10:09.67

33.29 36.31 45.1530.21

38.39 38.44 32.01 45.61

38.89 38.84 31.85 46.44

39.25 39.13 30.29 45.57

XCEL-SE 15Hayes, Evan W9 10:34.82

35.41 38.76

41.06 40.46

40.56 39.88 1:17.52

XCEL-SE 17Ward, Ryan C10 10:51.79

35.23 39.57 40.4239.93

31.93 2:02.43

35.78 47.34 41.43 42.30

41.04 42.14 42.40 41.40

MTSC-SE 18Feliciano, Chris A11 11:55.96

35.94 42.14 44.6444.54

46.09 45.48 46.72 45.65

45.78 45.86 46.49 45.70

46.51 46.03 45.10 43.29


